L08000091647

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Shyrotate/2)pri Hone #y
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consist Instructions to Filing Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
SEP 26 2008
EXAMINER

Office Use Only



400136244464

09/25/08--01019--003 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section .

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Deluxe General Contractors, LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Sheila Hollyday
(Name of Person)
Deluxe General Contractors, LLC 본유 별 🕌
(Firm/Company)
4924 Randee Circle (Address) (Address) ARE SEP ARE SEP ARE TARKS SEP
(Address)
Pensacola, FL 32526
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Sheila Hollyday at 850 453-1899
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Deluxe General Contractors (Must end with the words "Limited L	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4924 Randee Circle Pensacola, FL 32526	4924 Randee Circle Pensacola, FL 32526
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Sheila Hollyday Na	ETARY OF HASSEE.

Shirer Horey

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma			
MGRM		Tom Hollyday	بہ یہ
·		4924 Randee Circle	产品富工
		Pensacola, FL 32526	SEP 25 F
MGR		Sheila Hollyday	Z5 TAR ASS
		4924 Randee Circle	<u> </u>
		Pensacola, FL 32526	FST IS
MGR		Kurt Hollyday	BRIDE 15
		4924 Randee Circle	7
		Pensacola, FL 32526	,
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the c	late of filing: specific and cannot be more th	
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the cated, the date must be ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the coted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:		han five business days pr

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)